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Physician Hotline:

• Breast imaging
919.232.4746

77061
77062
77063
G0279 

77065
77066
77067

77080

Mammo
Mammo
Mammo
Mammo

Mammo
Mammo
Mammo

DXA

Digital Breast Tomosynthesis; Unilateral (3D Mammography)
Digital Breast Tomosynthesis; Bilateral (3D Mammography)
Screening Digital Breast Tomosynthesis; Bilateral (3D Mammography)
Diagnostic Digital Breast Tomosynthesis; Unilateral or Bilateral 
(3D Mammography) - Medicare and Medicaid Only
Diagnostic Mammography; Digital, Bilateral, All Views w/ CAD
Diagnostic Mammography; Digital, Unilateral, All Views w/ CAD
Screening Mammography, Digital, Bilateral, All Views w/ CAD

Bone Density Screening;  Axial Skeleton (Hips and Spine)

Physician Hotline

• Orthopedic & sports
imaging (MSK)
919.782.4830

Mammography

Bone Density

Exam Time

Exam Time

60 min
60 min
15 min
15 min

60 min
60 min
60 min

30 min

CPT Code & Procedure Descriptions

CPT Code & Procedure Descriptions

Wake Radiology 
Scheduling

• Main
919.232.4700

• Chapel Hill
 919.942.3196

• WakeRad.com

Most Frequently ordered exam

Most Frequently ordered exams




