Mammography

СРТ	Code a	& Procedure Descriptions	ExamTime	Physician Hotline:
77061 77062 77063	Mammo Mammo Mammo	Digital Breast Tomosynthesis; Unilateral (3D Mammography) Digital Breast Tomosynthesis; Bilateral (3D Mammography) Screening Digital Breast Tomosynthesis; Bilateral (3D Mammography)	60 min 60 min 15 min	• Breast imaging 919.232.4746
G0279	Mammo	Diagnostic Digital Breast Tomosynthesis; Unilateral or Bilateral (3D Mammography) - Medicare and Medicaid Only	15 min	
77065	Mammo	Diagnostic Mammography; Digital, Bilateral, All Views w/ CAD	60 min	
77066	Mammo	Diagnostic Mammography; Digital, Unilateral, All Views w/ CAD	60 min	
77067	Mammo	Screening Mammography, Digital, Bilateral, All Views w/ CAD	60 min	

Most Frequently ordered exams

Bone Density

CPT Code & Procedure Descriptions	Exam Time	Physician Hotline
77080 DXA Bone Density Screening; Axial Skeleton (Hips and Spine) Most Frequently ordered exam	30 min	 Orthopedic & sports imaging (MSK) 919.782.4830

Wake Radiology Scheduling
• Main 919.232.4700
• Chapel Hill 919.942.3196
• WakeRad.com

1/2021

